



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

939 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1655 OF 2022

**YUNUS @ YUSUF ISAQ ATTAR
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA**

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
ROHIT W. JOSHI, JJ.**

DATE : 12.12.2024.

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Dates
940 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2110 OF 2024 942 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3553 OF 2024 943 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3609 OF 2024 944 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4051 OF 2024 946 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1799 OF 2020 951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2664 OF 2021 952 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 618 OF 2022 954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 862 OF 2022 955 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1033 OF 2022 956 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1062 OF 2022 957 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1164 OF 2022 958 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1353 OF 2022	27.01.2025
960 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1439 OF 2022 961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1452 OF 2022 962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1483 OF 2022 963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1544 OF 2022 964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1547 OF 2022	28.01.2025

965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1622 OF 2022 966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1710 OF 2022 967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1777 OF 2022 968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1909 OF 2022 969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1926 OF 2022 970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1928 OF 2022 971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1950 OF 2022 972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1978 OF 2022 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1984 OF 2022 974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2023 OF 2022 975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2629 OF 2022 976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3554 OF 2022 977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3802 OF 2022 978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3824 OF 2022 979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 93 OF 2023 980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 112 OF 2023 981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 423 OF 2023 982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 512 OF 2023 983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 918 OF 2023 984 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1322 OF 2023 985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1545 OF 2023	28.01.2025.
986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1739 OF 2023 987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2544 OF 2023 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3654 OF 2023 989 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3942 OF 2023 990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3968 OF 2023 991 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4133 OF 2023 992 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4194 OF 2023 993 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4289 OF 2023 994 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4293 OF 2023 995 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4372 OF 2023 996 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4375 OF 2023 997 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4399 OF 2023 998 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4462 OF 2023 999 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4473 OF 2023 1000 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 374 OF 2024 1001 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 510 OF 2024 1002 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 541 OF 2024 1003 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 657 OF 2024 1004 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 914 OF 2024 1005 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1261 OF 2024 1006 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1280 OF 2024 1007 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1392 OF 2024	29.01.2025.

1008 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1716 OF 2024 1009 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1793 OF 2024 1010 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1884 OF 2024	29.01.2025
1011 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2170 OF 2024 1012 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2196 OF 2024 1013 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2455 OF 2024 1014 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2501 OF 2024 1015 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2550 OF 2024 1016 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2562 OF 2024 1017 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2578 OF 2024 1018 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2579 OF 2024 1019 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2609 OF 2024 1020 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3115 OF 2024 1021 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3708 OF 2024 1022 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4192 OF 2024 1023 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 307 OF 2021 1024 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 222 OF 2023 1025 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 268 OF 2023 1026 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 293 OF 2023 1027 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 309 OF 2023 1028 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 331 OF 2023 1029 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 375 OF 2023 1030 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 489 OF 2023 1031 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 635 OF 2023 1032 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 667 OF 2023 1033 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 897 OF 2023 1034 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 32 OF 2024 1035 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 192 OF 2024 1036 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 401 OF 2024 1037 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1421 OF 2024 1038 CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 615 OF 2024 IN WP/5782/2017 1039 CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 931 OF 2024 IN WP/12634/2021	30.01.2025

(ROHIT W. JOSHI)
JUDGE

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI)
JUDGE

sga/