



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

36 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1821 OF 2021

Jaykumar Vardhaman Jain
VERSUS
The State of Maharashtra and another

.....

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATED : 29th JANUARY, 2025

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statements, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
36 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1821 OF 2021 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2267 OF 2020 37 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2891 OF 2021 38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 189 OF 2022 39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1163 OF 2022 40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1676 OF 2022 41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2880 OF 2022 42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1686 OF 2023 45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2544 OF 2023 47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3654 OF 2023 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3968 OF 2023 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4133 OF 2023 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4134 OF 2023 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4194 OF 2023 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4289 OF 2023 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4293 OF 2023 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4372 OF 2023	03.03.2025

57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4375 OF 2023 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4399 OF 2023 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4462 OF 2023 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4473 OF 2023	03.03.2025
63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 510 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 541 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 627 OF 2024 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 657 OF 2024 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 914 OF 2024 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1076 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1118 OF 2024 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1261 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1280 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1392 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1399 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1716 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1793 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1858 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1884 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2096 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2302 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2525 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2561 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2185 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2600 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2607 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3117 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3239 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3363 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3568 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3889 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3936 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4014 OF 2024	04.03.2025
91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4215 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4308 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4315 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4477 OF 2024 95 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4637 OF 2024 96 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4815 OF 2024 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1541 OF 2024	05.03.2025

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)